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FEATURES

• Up and down illumination
• No transformer or driver needed
• Compact design
• Color Temperature: 3000K
• CRI: 90
• Rated Life: 54,000 hours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Mid-Century, this century.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum body with glass diffuser 

Input: 120V

Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV 

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Black (BK), Brushed Aluminum (AL) 

Standards: ETL/cETL,Wet location listed, IP65 Rated

Example: WS-W64905-BK

BARREL - LED Outdoor Sconce
WS-W64905, WS-W64906, WS-W64908

ORDER NUMBER
Model Size Watt LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

WS-W64905
WS-W64906
WS-W64908

5"
6"
8"

6.5W
6.5W
21W

622
622

1089

189
231
447

BK
AL

Black
Brushed Aluminum

WS-W64905 WS-W64906 WS-W64908

9”
9”


